
Neuilly-sur-marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 03 avril 2016

Animation BE-MI-CA

189493

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

100m/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BRIDE Romane 1422644 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 14''5 27

2 MESLIEN Aude 1396865 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 14''8 24

3 RUSTER Oriane 1758365 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 14''9 23

4 QUESSON Ingrid 1399948 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 15''2 20

5 LOUTON Esther 1782773 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 15''3 20

6 KONATE Tenda 1839281 BEF /04 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 15''4 19

7 CHAKROUN Omnia 1611753 BEF /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 16''1 16

8 MAFOUTA Jennyfer 1787462 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 16''4 15

100m/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 PROMENEUR Mailys 1399367 BEF /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13''7 34

2 BONIFACE Syndia 1777683 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 14''2 30

3 KRYSOVA Julia (Ukr) 1812068 BEF /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 15''0 22

4 ARAKAYA Zeynep 1824779 BEF /03 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 16''5 15

4 MOUNIR Maryam 1502477 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 16''5 15

6 HUSSAIN Sondas 1818985 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 17''1 13

7 LEROY Amal 1598914 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 17''2 12

100m/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 COLOMBO Eleana 1486482 BEF /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 14''1 31

2 POUTHAS Keziah 1660034 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 14''5 27

3 DALMAT Alicia 1428037 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 14''9 23

4 DJERRADA Luna 1758228 BEF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 16''0 17

5 GORAL Emilie 1385242 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 16''7 14

6 SIMON Manaurie 1720699 BEF /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 17''4 12

100m/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 WANZEKELA MAKANZU Charlene 1350336 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 13''6 35

2 PICHON Floriane 1417240 BEF /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 14''1 31

3 SANAMA ONGUENO Oceane 1618563 BEF /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 14''2 30

4 LEVE Enora 1809133 BEF /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 14''5 27

5 SEIL Maelle 1297083 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 14''6 26

6 CUSTOS Klaina 1472406 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 16''6 15

7 BOUYDARNE Nawelle 1799424 BEF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 21''2 1

100m/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 LAMIABLE Solenn 1299818 BEF /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13''9 32

2 NSUKA Fleurvine 1435200 BEF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 14''7 25

2 MAZA Sabrina 1824791 BEF /03 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 14''7 25

4 NIAT Leane 1462196 BEF /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 15''7 18

5 LOISEAU Rose 1442782 BEF /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 16''4 15

6 CAPELLE Nell 1524558 BEF /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 17''1 13

7 GATIGNON Emma 1651867 BEF /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 17''3 12

100m/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 RUFFINEL Steylla 1824784 BEF /03 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 14''5 27

2 JOUSSELIN Louise 1605610 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 15''0 22

3 COQK Ilona 1399360 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 15''1 21

4 LUX Emilie 1675860 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 15''3 20

5 NKETCHOUANG Antheas 1857867 BEF /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 16''6 15

6 FREITAS Cassandra 1763451 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 16''7 14

6 AKROUTI Siryne 1580554 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 16''7 14

100m/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : NC

1 MAVOUNGOU Dayas-megane 1594796 BEF /04 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 14''5 27

2 ALLOU Roxane 1824801 BEF /04 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 15''0 22

3 MORNETTAS Maelys 1251513 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 15''4 19

4 HAMMOND Kathleen 1598904 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 15''5 19

5 KAMINSKI Louise 1782769 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 16''0 17

6 DALMAT Nella 1524800 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 16''3 16

7 ZEARAMANE Vidya 1782805 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 16''6 15
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100m/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : NC

1 LEVE Gaia 1812979 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 14''7 25

2 ALAPHILIPPE Manon 1308712 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 14''8 24

3 BRADAMANTIS Madhyna 1393894 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 15''3 20

4 HOURLIER Khiara 1527864 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 15''5 19

5 BENOIT Zoe 1854253 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 17''7 10

6 EL WARDIGHI Dalila 1615170 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 18''0 9

7 VANHAECKE Sawn 1727798 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 22''1 1

1 000m/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUTON Esther 1782773 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3'37''2 31

2 MESLIEN Aude 1396865 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'38''8 30

3 CHALLIER Ludivine 1786028 BEF /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3'39''8 30

4 DIARRA Farima 1594187 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'41''0 29

5 BRIDE Romane 1422644 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'41''2 29

6 SAIDI Agathe 1838466 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'56''6 21

7 NTONTOLO Hajar 1668354 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3'56''8 21

8 LECOMTE Alix 1380582 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'58''3 20

9 TRAORE Mariam 1807643 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'59''5 20

10 PERTHUIS Lena 1379022 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'01''1 19

11 RAJOT Daphne 1710573 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'03''2 19

12 PITIOT Mao 1720525 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'04''8 19

13 JEAN Armelle 1356820 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 4'08''2 18

14 BOURGEOIS Lucie 1787482 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 4'10''6 18

15 CAPELLE Nell 1524558 BEF /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4'13''4 17

16 LAMBERT Maelys 1666265 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'14''0 17

17 DIAGANA Fatoumata 1735676 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4'25''7 15

18 LOPES TORRES Nina 1504667 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'40''0 13
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Longueur/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMIABLE Solenn 1299818 BEF /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m60 37

2 PROMENEUR Mailys 1399367 BEF /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m43 34

3 POUTHAS Keziah 1660034 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4m38 34

4 MAVOUNGOU Dayas-megane 1594796 BEF /04 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 4m17 31

5 BRIDE Romane 1422644 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4m15 30

6 ALAPHILIPPE Manon 1308712 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4m14 30

7 COLOMBO Eleana 1486482 BEF /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m12 30

8 BONIFACE Syndia 1777683 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4m09 29

9 WANZEKELA MAKANZU Charlene 1350336 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 4m07 29

10 KRYSOVA Julia (Ukr) 1812068 BEF /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m05 29

11 RUSTER Oriane 1758365 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m01 28

12 DALMAT Alicia 1428037 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4m00 28

13 LEVE Gaia 1812979 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m94 27

13 SANAMA ONGUENO Oceane 1618563 BEF /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m94 27

15 LEVE Enora 1809133 BEF /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m93 27

16 NTONTOLO Hajar 1668354 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3m90 27

17 SEIL Maelle 1297083 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m89 27

18 BRADAMANTIS Madhyna 1393894 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m82 26

19 PICHON Floriane 1417240 BEF /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m75 25

19 LUX Emilie 1675860 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m75 25

21 DIARRA Farima 1594187 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m68 24

22 LOISEAU Rose 1442782 BEF /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3m67 23

23 NSUKA Fleurvine 1435200 BEF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3m64 23

24 ALLOU Roxane 1824801 BEF /04 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m60 22

25 TRAORE Mariam 1807643 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m59 22

26 MAZA Sabrina 1824791 BEF /03 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m58 22

27 SAIDI Agathe 1838466 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m57 22

27 JOUSSELIN Louise 1605610 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m57 22

29 HOURLIER Khiara 1527864 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m52 21

30 KONATE Tenda 1839281 BEF /04 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m50 21

30 AKROUTI Siryne 1580554 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m50 21

32 DELVAL Melissa 1380590 BEF /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m44 20

32 MAFOUTA Jennyfer 1787462 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3m44 20

34 LAMBERT Maelys 1666265 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m42 20

35 HAMMOND Kathleen 1598904 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m38 19

36 MORNETTAS Maelys 1251513 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m36 19

37 COQK Ilona 1399360 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m34 19

38 MOUNIR Maryam 1502477 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m32 19

39 GATIGNON Emma 1651867 BEF /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m30 18

40 KAMINSKI Louise 1782769 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m28 18

41 QUESSON Ingrid 1399948 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m25 18

42 CHAKROUN Omnia 1611753 BEF /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m20 17

42 SIMON Manaurie 1720699 BEF /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3m20 17

44 LOPES TORRES Nina 1504667 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m18 17

45 FREITAS Cassandra 1763451 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m14 16

45 PERTHUIS Lena 1379022 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m14 16

47 LECOMTE Alix 1380582 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m06 15

48 LOUTON Esther 1782773 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m05 15

49 MESLIEN Aude 1396865 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m04 15

50 RUFFINEL Steylla 1824784 BEF /03 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m01 15

51 LEROY Amal 1598914 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m00 14

52 DALMAT Nella 1524800 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 2m97 14

53 GORAL Emilie 1385242 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m94 14

54 JEAN Armelle 1356820 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2m91 13

55 ZEARAMANE Vidya 1782805 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m88 13

56 NKETCHOUANG Antheas 1857867 BEF /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m87 13

57 DJERRADA Luna 1758228 BEF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 2m83 12

58 BENOIT Zoe 1854253 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m81 12

59 RAJOT Daphne 1710573 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m79 12
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Longueur/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

60 CUSTOS Klaina 1472406 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m78 12

61 CHALLIER Ludivine 1786028 BEF /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 2m76 11

62 PITIOT Mao 1720525 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m70 11

62 DIAGANA Fatoumata 1735676 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 2m70 11

64 BOURGEOIS Lucie 1787482 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2m68 10

65 NIAT Leane 1462196 BEF /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m65 10

66 CAPELLE Nell 1524558 BEF /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 2m49 8

67 ARAKAYA Zeynep 1824779 BEF /03 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 2m46 7

68 EL WARDIGHI Dalila 1615170 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m28 5

69 BOUYDARNE Nawelle 1799424 BEF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m07 2

70 VANHAECKE Sawn 1727798 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 1m96 1

71 ACAR Guldane 1824774 BEF /04 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 1m82 1
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Poids (2 Kg)/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 PICHON Floriane 1417240 BEF /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9m71 32

2 COLOMBO Eleana 1486482 BEF /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9m60 32

3 SANAMA ONGUENO Oceane 1618563 BEF /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 9m48 31

4 ALAPHILIPPE Manon 1308712 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 8m23 26

5 BONIFACE Syndia 1777683 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8m16 26

6 MAFOUTA Jennyfer 1787462 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 8m12 26

7 WANZEKELA MAKANZU Charlene 1350336 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 8m01 26

8 JOUSSELIN Louise 1605610 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7m90 25

9 NTONTOLO Hajar 1668354 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 7m66 24

10 BRADAMANTIS Madhyna 1393894 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7m41 23

11 SAIDI Agathe 1838466 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 7m40 23

12 DIARRA Farima 1594187 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 7m23 23

13 QUESSON Ingrid 1399948 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 7m12 22

14 DALMAT Nella 1524800 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 6m98 22

15 DALMAT Alicia 1428037 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 6m81 21

16 ARAKAYA Zeynep 1824779 BEF /03 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 6m77 21

17 ALLOU Roxane 1824801 BEF /04 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 6m68 21

17 POUTHAS Keziah 1660034 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 6m68 21

19 NSUKA Fleurvine 1435200 BEF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 6m55 20

20 BRIDE Romane 1422644 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 6m51 20

21 PERTHUIS Lena 1379022 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 6m40 20

22 HUSSAIN Sondas 1818985 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 6m27 19

23 MAZA Sabrina 1824791 BEF /03 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 6m26 19

24 RUSTER Oriane 1758365 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m24 19

25 LOUTON Esther 1782773 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 6m16 18

26 KONATE Tenda 1839281 BEF /04 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 6m14 18

27 LUX Emilie 1675860 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m13 18

28 NKETCHOUANG Antheas 1857867 BEF /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 6m08 18

29 KRYSOVA Julia (Ukr) 1812068 BEF /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 6m06 17

30 MAVOUNGOU Dayas-megane 1594796 BEF /04 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 6m02 17

31 LOISEAU Rose 1442782 BEF /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 5m96 17

32 HOURLIER Khiara 1527864 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 5m95 17

33 LEROY Amal 1598914 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m93 17

34 LEVE Gaia 1812979 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 5m92 17

35 HAMMOND Kathleen 1598904 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m79 16

36 CUSTOS Klaina 1472406 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5m75 16

37 SIMON Manaurie 1720699 BEF /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 5m73 15

38 COQK Ilona 1399360 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m60 15

39 RUFFINEL Steylla 1824784 BEF /03 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 5m56 14

40 EL WARDIGHI Dalila 1615170 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m42 14

41 AKROUTI Siryne 1580554 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m32 13

42 DJERRADA Luna 1758228 BEF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 5m26 13

42 MESLIEN Aude 1396865 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5m26 13

44 MORNETTAS Maelys 1251513 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5m25 12

44 MOUNIR Maryam 1502477 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m25 12

46 JEAN Armelle 1356820 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 5m04 11

46 BOURGEOIS Lucie 1787482 BEF /03 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 5m04 11

48 RAJOT Daphne 1710573 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m02 11

49 GORAL Emilie 1385242 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m96 11

50 ACAR Guldane 1824774 BEF /04 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 4m92 10

51 KAMINSKI Louise 1782769 BEF /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4m90 10

52 ZEARAMANE Vidya 1782805 BEF /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4m83 10

53 BOUYDARNE Nawelle 1799424 BEF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m78 10

54 CHALLIER Ludivine 1786028 BEF /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m70 9

55 CHAKROUN Omnia 1611753 BEF /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m65 9

55 CAPELLE Nell 1524558 BEF /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4m65 9

57 GATIGNON Emma 1651867 BEF /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 4m47 8

58 LEVE Enora 1809133 BEF /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4m41 7

59 LOPES TORRES Nina 1504667 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m34 7
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Poids (2 Kg)/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

60 LECOMTE Alix 1380582 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m91 4

61 NIAT Leane 1462196 BEF /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m68 3

62 VANHAECKE Sawn 1727798 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m58 2

63 PITIOT Mao 1720525 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m88 1

64 TRAORE Mariam 1807643 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F X 1

64 DIAGANA Fatoumata 1735676 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F X 1

Disque (0.6 Kg)/BEF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 PROMENEUR Mailys 1399367 BEF /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 16m97 23

2 SEIL Maelle 1297083 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 16m78 23

3 LAMIABLE Solenn 1299818 BEF /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 15m70 21

4 LAMBERT Maelys 1666265 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 13m68 18

5 FREITAS Cassandra 1763451 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 13m61 18

6 DELVAL Melissa 1380590 BEF /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12m20 14

7 LUX Emilie 1675860 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F X 1

100m/BEM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DON Dylan 1801091 BEM /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 14''2 19

2 BAKRI Adam 1232714 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 14''3 19

3 LABAUNE Antoine 1377006 BEM /03 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 14''8 17

4 RACHER Alexis 1594183 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 14''9 17

4 FEUILLET Enzo 1336865 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14''9 17

6 BANTEGNIES Armand 1610511 BEM /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 15''3 16

7 AMMOUCHE Elias 1772257 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 16''0 14

8 BRUNO Esteban 1390393 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 17''9 8

100m/BEM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 COMBET Karl 1624577 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 14''4 19

2 JACOULOT Etienne 1605529 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 15''6 15

3 ANDRIAMIRADO Gabriel 1652451 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 15''7 15

4 DURET Gabriel 1645000 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 16''2 13

4 GORE Jules 1510747 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 16''2 13

6 SADAOUI Fares 1510919 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 16''5 12

7 PAQUEMAR-PIERRE-LEAN Etien 1331797 BEM /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 16''9 11

7 COLIN Gwenael 1793655 BEM /04 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 16''9 11

100m/BEM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 MORONI Matteo 1519616 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 14''1 19

2 HANTSON Kyliann 1615198 BEM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 14''5 18

3 EL HAMLAWI Nassim 1326590 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 14''6 18

4 MARX Louen 1426599 BEM /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 14''9 17

5 KHIAL Mehdi 1807567 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 15''7 15

6 VIELLET Shaman 1720026 BEM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 15''9 14

7 FRYDMAN Noe 1466770 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 16''3 13

7 BACIOCCHI Leo 1725443 BEM /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 16''3 13

100m/BEM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 KAMBIA Noah 1651531 BEM /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13''2 29

2 NTSALA Rick 1744742 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 14''0 20

3 MAHMOUD Redwan 1169526 BEM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 14''3 19

3 YACOUB Nicolas 1307351 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14''3 19

5 BA Samuel 1579253 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 15''8 14

6 VIMAN Shathushan 1510922 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 18''0 8
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Neuilly-sur-marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 03 avril 2016

Animation BE-MI-CA

189493

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

100m/BEM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 PRZYBYLINSKI Vladimir 1620998 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 13''6 25

2 DESPRES Tristan 1606195 BEM /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 13''8 23

3 DESJARDINS Tim 1503897 BEM /04 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 14''8 17

4 FRISON Xavier 1422341 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 14''9 17

5 ROGER Thomas 1802844 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 15''3 16

6 GUIRASSY Youssouf 1476229 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 15''7 15

7 LE BOURHIS Thibault 1504653 BEM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 15''8 14

8 RICCO Titouann 1704021 BEM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 19''1 5

1 000m/BEM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANDA Balthazar 1731521 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'24''2 28

2 RACHER Alexis 1594183 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'24''5 28

2 LARNAUDIE Baptiste 1800387 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3'24''5 28

4 FOLIO Lucas 1375084 BEM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'28''1 26

5 REUBRECHT Louis 1271822 BEM /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3'28''7 26

6 BANTAS Titouan 1652479 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3'30''3 26

7 BUGADA Zino 1491607 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'33''1 24

8 LOIRAT Emir 1673210 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'35''6 23

9 NTSALA Rick 1744742 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'38''6 22

10 MASANET Hadrien 1782455 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'41''5 20

11 POURCHET Bastien 1229523 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3'41''8 20

12 CHABANA Igor 1720005 BEM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'42''1 20

13 PAQUEMAR-PIERRE-LEAN Etien 1331797 BEM /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3'47''7 19

14 MARX Louen 1426599 BEM /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3'48''6 19

15 MEZIANI Ali 1777032 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'51''1 18

16 BRABON-EVIS Zachary (Gbr) 1756096 BEM /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3'52''8 18

17 HEBRARD Milo 1761371 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'53''2 18

18 BODINIER Elouan 1507061 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3'55''3 17

19 ROBIN Alexandre 1536991 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3'55''9 17

20 LORAIN Victor 1398770 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4'13''2 14

21 ROUARD Guillaume 1839219 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4'30''2 11
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Longueur/BEM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DESPRES Tristan 1606195 BEM /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4m72 33

2 KAMBIA Noah 1651531 BEM /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m50 30

3 BANTEGNIES Armand 1610511 BEM /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4m26 27

4 DESJARDINS Tim 1503897 BEM /04 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4m22 27

5 MANDA Balthazar 1731521 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m19 27

6 ROBIN Alexandre 1536991 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 4m18 26

7 DON Dylan 1801091 BEM /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 4m17 26

8 LARNAUDIE Baptiste 1800387 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m15 26

9 BUGADA Zino 1491607 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m13 26

10 FEUILLET Enzo 1336865 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m09 25

11 YACOUB Nicolas 1307351 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m05 25

12 FOLIO Lucas 1375084 BEM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4m03 25

13 KHIAL Mehdi 1807567 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4m02 25

14 MORONI Matteo 1519616 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m99 24

14 ANDRIAMIRADO Gabriel 1652451 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3m99 24

16 MARX Louen 1426599 BEM /03 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m92 23

17 LOIRAT Emir 1673210 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m91 23

18 BA Samuel 1579253 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m90 23

18 COMBET Karl 1624577 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3m90 23

18 RACHER Alexis 1594183 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m90 23

18 BRABON-EVIS Zachary (Gbr) 1756096 BEM /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3m90 23

22 LABAUNE Antoine 1377006 BEM /03 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m86 23

22 BANTAS Titouan 1652479 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3m86 23

24 BAKRI Adam 1232714 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m80 22

25 POURCHET Bastien 1229523 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m74 21

26 REUBRECHT Louis 1271822 BEM /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3m73 21

27 CHABANA Igor 1720005 BEM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m70 21

28 NTSALA Rick 1744742 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m65 20

29 MASANET Hadrien 1782455 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m62 20

30 FRYDMAN Noe 1466770 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3m61 20

30 BACIOCCHI Leo 1725443 BEM /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m61 20

32 LE BOURHIS Thibault 1504653 BEM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m60 20

32 FRISON Xavier 1422341 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m60 20

34 VIELLET Shaman 1720026 BEM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m57 19

34 SADAOUI Fares 1510919 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m57 19

34 BODINIER Elouan 1507061 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m57 19

37 HISSLER Ilan 1587098 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3m55 19

38 PAQUEMAR-PIERRE-LEAN Etien 1331797 BEM /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m50 18

39 HANTSON Kyliann 1615198 BEM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m49 18

40 GORE Jules 1510747 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3m44 18

41 MEZIANI Ali 1777032 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m43 17

42 GUIRASSY Youssouf 1476229 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m41 17

43 JACOULOT Etienne 1605529 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m32 16

44 DURET Gabriel 1645000 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3m31 16

45 HEBRARD Milo 1761371 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m29 16

46 EL HAMLAWI Nassim 1326590 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m28 16

47 LORAIN Victor 1398770 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m27 15

48 ROGER Thomas 1802844 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m24 15

48 ROUARD Guillaume 1839219 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m24 15

50 COLIN Gwenael 1793655 BEM /04 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m17 14

51 VIMAN Shathushan 1510922 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m76 9

52 BRUNO Esteban 1390393 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m69 8

53 RICCO Titouann 1704021 BEM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m93 1

54 AMMOUCHE Elias 1772257 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F X 1
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Poids (3 Kg)/BEM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAHMOUD Redwan 1169526 BEM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 8m77 28

2 MANDA Balthazar 1731521 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8m13 26

3 PRZYBYLINSKI Vladimir 1620998 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 8m04 26

4 LABAUNE Antoine 1377006 BEM /03 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 7m42 24

5 EL HAMLAWI Nassim 1326590 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 7m13 23

5 DESJARDINS Tim 1503897 BEM /04 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 7m13 23

7 LE BOURHIS Thibault 1504653 BEM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m05 22

8 DESPRES Tristan 1606195 BEM /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 7m01 22

9 AMMOUCHE Elias 1772257 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m94 22

10 BRUNO Esteban 1390393 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m90 22

11 YACOUB Nicolas 1307351 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m60 21

12 HANTSON Kyliann 1615198 BEM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6m53 21

13 FRISON Xavier 1422341 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m52 21

14 NTSALA Rick 1744742 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 6m45 20

15 MEZIANI Ali 1777032 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 6m44 20

16 VIELLET Shaman 1720026 BEM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6m40 20

17 FEUILLET Enzo 1336865 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m20 20

18 BRABON-EVIS Zachary (Gbr) 1756096 BEM /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 6m18 19

19 MORONI Matteo 1519616 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m10 19

20 ROBIN Alexandre 1536991 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 6m05 19

21 KHIAL Mehdi 1807567 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5m94 18

22 HEBRARD Milo 1761371 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m91 18

23 BUGADA Zino 1491607 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m88 18

24 BANTAS Titouan 1652479 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 5m83 17

25 DON Dylan 1801091 BEM /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 5m82 17

26 ANDRIAMIRADO Gabriel 1652451 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 5m78 17

27 MASANET Hadrien 1782455 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m64 16

28 REUBRECHT Louis 1271822 BEM /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 5m62 16

28 GUIRASSY Youssouf 1476229 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m62 16

30 RACHER Alexis 1594183 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5m56 16

31 SADAOUI Fares 1510919 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5m55 16

32 BAKRI Adam 1232714 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5m46 15

33 GORE Jules 1510747 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 5m35 14

34 COLIN Gwenael 1793655 BEM /04 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5m24 14

35 BODINIER Elouan 1507061 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m06 13

36 BA Samuel 1579253 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m03 12

37 BANTEGNIES Armand 1610511 BEM /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4m93 12

38 LARNAUDIE Baptiste 1800387 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m88 11

39 ROGER Thomas 1802844 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m80 11

40 VIMAN Shathushan 1510922 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m67 10

41 FRYDMAN Noe 1466770 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m44 9

42 BACIOCCHI Leo 1725443 BEM /04 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4m25 8

43 ROUARD Guillaume 1839219 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m23 7

44 DURET Gabriel 1645000 BEM /04 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3m65 4

45 RICCO Titouann 1704021 BEM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m11 1

Disque (1.0 Kg)/BEM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAHMOUD Redwan 1169526 BEM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 23m76 31

2 KAMBIA Noah 1651531 BEM /03 Paris Uc 75 I-F 17m49 24

3 HISSLER Ilan 1587098 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 15m41 21

4 ROBIN Alexandre 1536991 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 13m71 18

5 LORAIN Victor 1398770 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12m90 16

6 JACOULOT Etienne 1605529 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12m54 15

7 LOIRAT Emir 1673210 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11m84 14

8 POURCHET Bastien 1229523 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m33 13
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Animation BE-MI-CA
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Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

100m/CAF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LAVRIL Naomie 1233890 CAF /99 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 13''0 R1 31

2 MEDELICE Ines 1658829 CAF /00 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 13''3 R3 28

3 BRIDE Audrey 1423020 CAF /00 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 14''0 R6 20

4 PEGAS Justine 1068876 CAF /99 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 14''4 D2 18

5 KLEBER Alyssia 1804910 CAF /00 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 17''0 D8 4

1 000m/CAF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUAYADI Keltoum 1344566 CAF /99 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'23''9 R5

2 MANDINE Djaneel 728201 CAF /00 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'31''9 R6

3 BRIDE Audrey 1423020 CAF /00 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'42''6 D4

Longueur/CAF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAVRIL Naomie 1233890 CAF /99 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m22 IR3 34

2 MANDINE Djaneel 728201 CAF /00 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m70 R4 26

3 BRIDE Audrey 1423020 CAF /00 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4m38 D1 21

4 PEGAS Justine 1068876 CAF /99 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m85 D4 15

Poids (4 Kg)/CAF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 PEGAS Justine 1068876 CAF /99 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 5m08 D8 7

2 KLEBER Alyssia 1804910 CAF /00 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m10 D8 2

100m/CAM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 KERMARREC Baptiste 1331732 CAM /00 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 12''4 D2 18

2 KONE Kemadio 1356059 CAM /00 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 12''5 D2 18

3 AMPIAW Joseph (Gha) 1813810 CAM /00 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''9 D4 15

4 SOMELIANA Fabien 1702968 CAM /00 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 13''0 D5 15

5 ELAAHAD Bilal 1853497 CAM /99 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 13''3 D6 13

6 BOUKACHAB Mehdi 1353903 CAM /00 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 13''7 D7 11

7 DEBAUNE Guillaume 1781628 CAM /00 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 14''9 D8 4

100m/CAM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 LAIGO Killian 1168092 CAM /00 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 11''7 R2 27

2 SINGH Peter 1764880 CAM /99 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''2 R6 20

3 AGUINI Massil 1545099 CAM /00 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 12''5 D2 18

4 CHIRON Theo 1837458 CAM /00 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 12''6 D3 17

5 IHADDADENE Yanis 1807814 CAM /99 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 12''9 D4 15

6 DELGADO Lalou 1232411 CAM /00 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 13''3 D6 13

1 000m/CAM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 COMPANY Alexandre 1591653 CAM /00 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2'38''2 R1

2 POURCHET Romain 1072942 CAM /00 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2'54''6 R6

3 AGUINI Massil 1545099 CAM /00 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 2'55''1 R6

4 BOUKACHAB Mehdi 1353903 CAM /00 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 2'56''3 R6

5 ELAAHAD Bilal 1853497 CAM /99 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'01''9 D2

6 IHADDADENE Yanis 1807814 CAM /99 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'05''8 D3

7 SAYOUD Abdelkader 1803288 CAM /99 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'06''5 D3

8 NEBOR Tonny-william 1803280 CAM /99 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'14''6 D5

9 DEBAUNE Julien 1781639 CAM /00 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3'16''6 D6

Longueur/CAM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERMARREC Baptiste 1331732 CAM /00 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 5m83 R5 27

2 COONE Gabriel 1399062 CAM /00 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m69 D5 14

3 DEBAUNE Julien 1781639 CAM /00 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m98 D8 1

4 DEBAUNE Guillaume 1781628 CAM /00 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m75 D8 1

Poids (5 Kg)/CAM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 COONE Gabriel 1399062 CAM /00 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8m19 D6 14

2 DEBAUNE Julien 1781639 CAM /00 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 6m17 D8 6

3 DEBAUNE Guillaume 1781628 CAM /00 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 5m57 D8 3
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Disque (1.5 Kg)/CAM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 COONE Gabriel 1399062 CAM /00 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 24m27 D5 18

2 DEBAUNE Julien 1781639 CAM /00 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 19m93 D7 13

3 DEBAUNE Guillaume 1781628 CAM /00 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 12m51 D8 3

100m/MIF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 VIGNAL Blandine 1778347 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 13''9 25

2 LETIE SOLOKOHI Aurelia 1228512 MIF /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 14''0 24

3 MARCHETTI Berenice 1788349 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 14''7 18

3 SENECHAL Adele 1632678 MIF /01 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 14''7 18

5 LECLERCQ Alicia 1490196 MIF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 14''8 18

6 DALMAT Andrea 1524810 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 15''0 17

7 BERTINCOURT Astrid 1770478 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 15''9 13

8 BARD Caroline 1778326 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 17''5 6

100m/MIF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 HILL Candice 1299226 MIF /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13''9 25

2 NDOUMBE Desiree 1504731 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 14''3 21

3 FIRIAU-PARDIEU Emeraude 1446714 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 14''4 20

4 GUTU Daniela 1583956 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 14''5 19

5 RANCE Clemence 623748 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 14''7 18

6 HACHANI Cheima 1837035 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 14''9 18

7 LOPES DELGADO Elisa 1807542 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 15''2 16

8 VIRGINIUS Diana 1824786 MIF /02 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 15''6 14

100m/MIF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 KOITA Hatouma 1436918 MIF /01 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 13''1 34

2 VALDOR Elodie 623762 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 13''9 25

3 LUTIN MULLER Elijah 1858664 MIF /01 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 14''1 23

4 RAPHAELI Georgia 1488898 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 14''4 20

4 PIJPSTRA Evelyne (Ned) 1789938 MIF /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14''4 20

4 SAKO Goundo 1363986 MIF /02 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 14''4 20

7 AZOUT Ines 1480322 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 16''4 11

8 LOUNLOULAH Imarra 1837452 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 16''7 9

100m/MIF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 UNAU Laurie-marine 1239443 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 13''4 31

2 OUCENI Laureen 1232735 MIF /02 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 13''6 29

3 MALSA Janys-joelle 1627287 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 14''0 24

4 DEPEYROT Julie 1524573 MIF /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 14''4 20

5 BETEMBENA Lea 1580812 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 14''5 19

5 DREANO Laurene 1260446 MIF /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14''5 19

7 LANGLOIS Lise 1673382 MIF /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 15''6 14

8 MAPE Keniah-orianne 1762855 MIF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 15''7 14

100m/MIF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 DEPEYROT Margot 1331671 MIF /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 14''9 18

2 BREJAUD Manon 1331603 MIF /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 15''2 16

3 HASSANI Moinourou 1731843 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 15''9 13

3 KEITA Maryse 1705563 MIF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 15''9 13

3 ABELLI Marine 1682633 MIF /01 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 15''9 13

3 ABID Malek 1791795 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 15''9 13

7 HAMA-TISON Maissa 1699063 MIF /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 16''1 12

100m/MIF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 MARANGE Melinda 1239447 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 13''5 30

2 KOUAM Maeva 1061713 MIF /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13''6 29

3 BALLIGAND Paloma 1757708 MIF /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13''7 28

4 ROBERT Mathilde 1296148 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 14''6 19

5 AMANDE Olivia 1373041 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 14''7 18

6 DUGADOER Pamela 1707867 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 15''5 15

7 THEODORE Marie-kelisha 1850385 MIF /02 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 16''0 13
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100m/MIF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : NC

1 KYALUMBA KABONGA Safi 1339595 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 13''9 25

2 FRIGERE Pascale 1246551 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 14''6 19

3 GUERRIER Solene 1842745 MIF /01 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 14''8 18

4 MORAND Sophie 1658942 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 15''4 15

5 AIT YOUCEF Thiziri 1407393 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 15''8 13

6 AYIVI Sandra 1297043 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 15''9 13

7 LAURENT Sathyane 1297064 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 16''0 13

8 YONIAN Astrid 1824797 MIF /02 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 16''8 9

1 000m/MIF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUTU Daniela 1583956 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'14''9 36

2 SAKO Goundo 1363986 MIF /02 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'27''0 30

3 MAZIGH Meriem 1777033 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'35''9 25

4 PILLON Romane 612392 MIF /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3'36''6 25

5 LOPES DELGADO Elisa 1807542 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'40''4 23

6 DAUMAS Eleonore 1765789 MIF /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3'47''0 20

7 AIT YOUCEF Thiziri 1407393 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'48''9 19

8 BENAKLI-GROSSO Ilona 1690234 MIF /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3'50''6 19

9 SUCO Deborah 1670461 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 3'55''2 18

10 BLANC Pauline 1720050 MIF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'00''5 17

11 ROCHE Ninon 1679893 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 4'01''6 17

12 COURAGE Cybele 1682141 MIF /02 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 4'09''0 15

13 PAQUET Camille 1658954 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4'12''7 15

14 BLANCHARD Gladis 1563943 MIF /01 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'42''2 9

15 SANCHES-PEREIRA Catheline 1417393 MIF /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 6'21''3 1
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Longueur/MIF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALLIGAND Paloma 1757708 MIF /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m78 33

2 UNAU Laurie-marine 1239443 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m70 32

3 KOITA Hatouma 1436918 MIF /01 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m67 32

4 LETIE SOLOKOHI Aurelia 1228512 MIF /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m65 31

5 KOUAM Maeva 1061713 MIF /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m63 31

6 RAPHAELI Georgia 1488898 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m57 30

7 VALDOR Elodie 623762 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m55 30

8 HILL Candice 1299226 MIF /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m45 29

9 MALSA Janys-joelle 1627287 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m38 28

10 BETEMBENA Lea 1580812 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m35 27

11 FIRIAU-PARDIEU Emeraude 1446714 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m29 26

12 ROBERT Mathilde 1296148 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4m27 26

13 MARANGE Melinda 1239447 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m23 26

14 OUCENI Laureen 1232735 MIF /02 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4m12 24

14 DESPLANCHES Celeste 1219213 MIF /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m12 24

16 AIT YOUCEF Thiziri 1407393 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m10 24

16 SAKO Goundo 1363986 MIF /02 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4m10 24

16 KYALUMBA KABONGA Safi 1339595 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m10 24

19 DREANO Laurene 1260446 MIF /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m09 24

20 GUTU Daniela 1583956 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4m03 23

21 MAPE Keniah-orianne 1762855 MIF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m94 22

22 MARCHETTI Berenice 1788349 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3m91 21

23 PILLON Romane 612392 MIF /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3m90 21

24 SENECHAL Adele 1632678 MIF /01 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3m89 21

24 VIGNAL Blandine 1778347 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m89 21

26 MORAND Sophie 1658942 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m84 20

27 BREJAUD Manon 1331603 MIF /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m83 20

27 HACHANI Cheima 1837035 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3m83 20

29 AYIVI Sandra 1297043 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m79 19

30 DUGADOER Pamela 1707867 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3m77 19

31 DEPEYROT Julie 1524573 MIF /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m69 18

32 LOPES DELGADO Elisa 1807542 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m68 18

33 LECLERCQ Alicia 1490196 MIF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m67 18

34 ABELLI Marine 1682633 MIF /01 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3m64 18

35 RANCE Clemence 623748 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m62 17

36 PIJPSTRA Evelyne (Ned) 1789938 MIF /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m57 17

37 NDOUMBE Desiree 1504731 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m55 17

37 BENAKLI-GROSSO Ilona 1690234 MIF /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m55 17

39 BERTINCOURT Astrid 1770478 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m45 15

40 COURAGE Cybele 1682141 MIF /02 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3m42 15

41 LAURENT Sathyane 1297064 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m39 15

42 GUERRIER Solene 1842745 MIF /01 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3m35 14

43 AMANDE Olivia 1373041 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3m34 14

44 LANGLOIS Lise 1673382 MIF /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m33 14

45 KAVENA MOWADIO Oivin (Esp) 1778338 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m32 14

45 BEN BOUAZZA Lyza 1413637 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m32 14

45 ARENA Stacy 1298051 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m32 14

48 HASSANI Moinourou 1731843 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3m28 13

49 SANCHES-PEREIRA Catheline 1417393 MIF /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m26 13

50 SUCO Deborah 1670461 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m23 13

51 VIRGINIUS Diana 1824786 MIF /02 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m21 13

52 DALMAT Andrea 1524810 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m17 12

53 MAZIGH Meriem 1777033 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m15 12

53 BLANCHARD Gladis 1563943 MIF /01 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m15 12

55 ROCHE Ninon 1679893 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m14 12

56 DEPEYROT Margot 1331671 MIF /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3m11 11

57 PAQUET Camille 1658954 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 2m90 9

58 LOUNLOULAH Imarra 1837452 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m87 9

59 KEITA Maryse 1705563 MIF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m84 8
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Longueur/MIF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

60 YONIAN Astrid 1824797 MIF /02 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 2m82 8

61 THEODORE Marie-kelisha 1850385 MIF /02 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 2m76 7

62 BARD Caroline 1778326 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m52 4
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Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DESPLANCHES Celeste 1219213 MIF /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 8m20 27

2 MARANGE Melinda 1239447 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7m96 25

3 KOITA Hatouma 1436918 MIF /01 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 7m72 24

4 GUERRIER Solene 1842745 MIF /01 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 7m52 23

5 BETEMBENA Lea 1580812 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7m30 22

6 VIGNAL Blandine 1778347 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m27 22

7 UNAU Laurie-marine 1239443 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7m21 22

8 KAVENA MOWADIO Oivin (Esp) 1778338 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m14 22

9 KOUAM Maeva 1061713 MIF /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 6m95 21

10 BLANCHARD Gladis 1563943 MIF /01 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 6m94 21

11 HACHANI Cheima 1837035 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 6m74 20

11 AMANDE Olivia 1373041 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 6m74 20

13 AZOUT Ines 1480322 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m65 19

14 DAUMAS Eleonore 1765789 MIF /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 6m60 19

15 FIRIAU-PARDIEU Emeraude 1446714 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 6m40 18

16 FRIGERE Pascale 1246551 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m39 18

17 MALSA Janys-joelle 1627287 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 6m26 17

18 RAPHAELI Georgia 1488898 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 6m25 17

19 SENECHAL Adele 1632678 MIF /01 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 6m12 16

20 SUCO Deborah 1670461 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 6m10 16

21 MARCHETTI Berenice 1788349 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 6m08 16

22 DREANO Laurene 1260446 MIF /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m07 16

23 RANCE Clemence 623748 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m02 15

24 KYALUMBA KABONGA Safi 1339595 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 6m00 15

25 DEPEYROT Julie 1524573 MIF /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 5m97 15

26 NKETCHOUANG Celeste 1857868 MIF /01 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5m90 14

27 PIJPSTRA Evelyne (Ned) 1789938 MIF /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m81 14

28 SANCHES-PEREIRA Catheline 1417393 MIF /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5m66 13

29 DALMAT Andrea 1524810 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 5m60 13

30 LETIE SOLOKOHI Aurelia 1228512 MIF /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 5m56 12

31 DEPEYROT Margot 1331671 MIF /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 5m51 12

32 LAURENT Sathyane 1297064 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m50 12

33 ROBERT Mathilde 1296148 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 5m31 11

34 KEITA Maryse 1705563 MIF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m20 10

35 LECLERCQ Alicia 1490196 MIF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m17 10

36 MORAND Sophie 1658942 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 5m11 9

37 MAZIGH Meriem 1777033 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5m06 9

38 LANGLOIS Lise 1673382 MIF /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4m96 9

39 BERTINCOURT Astrid 1770478 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4m90 8

40 ARENA Stacy 1298051 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m74 7

41 PAQUET Camille 1658954 MIF /02 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4m67 7

42 AYIVI Sandra 1297043 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m66 7

42 HAMA-TISON Maissa 1699063 MIF /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m66 7

44 ROCHE Ninon 1679893 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 4m48 5

45 YONIAN Astrid 1824797 MIF /02 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 4m44 5

46 ABID Malek 1791795 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m40 5

46 DUGADOER Pamela 1707867 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m40 5

48 COURAGE Cybele 1682141 MIF /02 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 4m36 5

49 HASSANI Moinourou 1731843 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m08 3

50 ABELLI Marine 1682633 MIF /01 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 4m02 3

51 THEODORE Marie-kelisha 1850385 MIF /02 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m98 2

52 BARD Caroline 1778326 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m89 2

53 VIRGINIUS Diana 1824786 MIF /02 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m27 1

54 NDOUMBE Desiree 1504731 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m25 1

55 MAPE Keniah-orianne 1762855 MIF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F X 1

mercredi 6 avril 2016 19h4615 / 19



Neuilly-sur-marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 03 avril 2016

Animation BE-MI-CA

189493

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Disque (0.8 Kg)/MIF (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 AZOUT Ines 1480322 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 21m26 24

2 DESPLANCHES Celeste 1219213 MIF /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 20m29 23

3 VALDOR Elodie 623762 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 19m95 23

4 BEN BOUAZZA Lyza 1413637 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 18m82 22

5 DAUMAS Eleonore 1765789 MIF /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 17m38 20

6 KAVENA MOWADIO Oivin (Esp) 1778338 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 17m18 20

7 PILLON Romane 612392 MIF /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 16m25 18

8 BREJAUD Manon 1331603 MIF /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 15m03 15

9 HILL Candice 1299226 MIF /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 14m75 15

10 VIGNAL Blandine 1778347 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 13m47 12

11 ARENA Stacy 1298051 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 13m21 12

12 LOUNLOULAH Imarra 1837452 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12m86 11

13 BENAKLI-GROSSO Ilona 1690234 MIF /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 12m52 10

14 BALLIGAND Paloma 1757708 MIF /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 8m64 2

15 ABID Malek 1791795 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m10 1

16 AYIVI Sandra 1297043 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m39 1

100m/MIM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CHEMIN Alexandre 1755119 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 12''5 26

2 ROBERT Adrien 1296145 MIM /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 12''8 23

3 DANCOINE Adrien 1762724 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12''9 21

4 DANCOINE Alexis 1762731 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 13''1 19

5 ITET Alexandre 1778320 MIM /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 13''5 18

6 BALLOUK Adam 1472421 MIM /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 13''7 17

7 FOFANA Ali 1638952 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 13''9 16

8 BOUBAKER Adam 1370627 MIM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 14''8 13

100m/MIM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BAYA Emmanuel Yeboah 1339119 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 12''1 31

2 RODRIGUEZ Adrian 1612070 MIM /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 12''5 26

3 SIMON Aubin 1561099 MIM /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13''0 20

3 GUMBS Eric 1560225 MIM /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13''0 20

5 BIABIANY Ethan 1761985 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 13''8 17

6 SAJJAD Ali-raza 1793189 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 14''2 15

6 MONIN Clement 1652441 MIM /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 14''2 15

8 GOMES DA VEIGA Davy 1472333 MIM /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 14''7 13

100m/MIM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 CASSEUS Johnson 1685329 MIM /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''9 34

2 MAGDALEON Kurtys 1761093 MIM /01 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 12''8 23

3 LAGO Guy-junior 1323933 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 13''1 19

4 DANO Florian 1435205 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 13''3 19

5 MICHELOT Jules 1514020 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 13''4 18

6 AMORE Florian 1662335 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 13''6 17

6 LE BOS Fanch 1495725 MIM /01 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 13''6 17

8 GUIRASSY Karammady 1476231 MIM /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14''9 12

100m/MIM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 OUCENI Ludovic 1232737 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 11''8 35

2 HUGUES Marlon 1296962 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 12''2 30

3 SAUVE Matheo 1732230 MIM /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 12''5 26

3 BENGUIGUI Luca 1509015 MIM /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 12''5 26

5 VIEGAS Marcio 1795303 MIM /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 12''8 23

5 MAGASSA Mel 1556238 MIM /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 12''8 23

7 GRANDJON Leo 1556579 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13''5 18

8 GASSAMA Mohamed 1798265 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 14''5 14
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100m/MIM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 OTROU Wesley 1691780 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 12''2 30

2 CHAMANEAU Theo 1339116 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 12''5 26

3 GONSE-SYMBRAGOS Vangelys 1763842 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 12''6 25

4 GRANDJON Theo 1556580 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13''3 19

5 KABEDI-KALOKA Don De (Cod) 1844301 MIM /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 13''6 17

6 KUNSENDE Raphael 1223871 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 13''8 17

7 TIGRA Wassim 1738172 MIM /01 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 13''9 16

8 AMRI Ulysse 1746817 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14''1 15

1 000m/MIM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 TIMBA Nathan 1274858 MIM /01 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2'51''7 36

1 OUCENI Ludovic 1232737 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 2'51''7 36

3 CHAMANEAU Theo 1339116 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'00''7 30

4 KUNSENDE Raphael 1223871 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'02''4 29

5 GIOWACHINI Roch 1177925 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'03''3 28

6 OTROU Wesley 1691780 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'04''9 28

7 LE BOS Fanch 1495725 MIM /01 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3'05''5 27

8 POURCHET Thomas 1126592 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3'06''1 27

9 BAYA Emmanuel Yeboah 1339119 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'07''3 26

10 SIMON Aubin 1561099 MIM /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 3'07''6 26

11 HADJI Yacine 1824580 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'07''8 26

12 SAJJAD Ali-raza 1793189 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'08''6 25

13 CASSEUS Johnson 1685329 MIM /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'10''7 24

14 SAUVE Matheo 1732230 MIM /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3'11''0 24

15 BOUAYADI Bilal 1333630 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'11''4 23

16 RODRIGUEZ Adrian 1612070 MIM /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 3'16''4 20

17 GUILLON Henri 1637334 MIM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'19''1 19

18 ITET Alexandre 1778320 MIM /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'22''7 18

19 MENANT Sacha 1363843 MIM /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3'41''5 14

20 PASSEREL Yannis 1249377 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'42''4 14

21 MEZIANI Ahmed 1730610 MIM /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'49''5 12

22 LE LOUARN Thomas 1249334 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'52''8 12
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Longueur/MIM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 HUGUES Marlon 1296962 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 6m01 37

2 BENGUIGUI Luca 1509015 MIM /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 5m48 31

3 BAYA Emmanuel Yeboah 1339119 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5m32 30

3 CASSEUS Johnson 1685329 MIM /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m32 30

5 MAGASSA Mel 1556238 MIM /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 5m31 29

6 OTROU Wesley 1691780 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5m27 29

7 OUCENI Ludovic 1232737 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5m09 27

8 MAGDALEON Kurtys 1761093 MIM /01 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5m01 26

9 ROBERT Adrien 1296145 MIM /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4m96 26

10 CHEMIN Alexandre 1755119 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m94 25

11 VIEGAS Marcio 1795303 MIM /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 4m91 25

12 GRANDJON Leo 1556579 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m84 24

13 GRANDJON Theo 1556580 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m78 24

14 CHAMANEAU Theo 1339116 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4m69 23

15 GUMBS Eric 1560225 MIM /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m66 22

16 LAGO Guy-junior 1323933 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m65 22

17 AMRI Ulysse 1746817 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m59 22

18 LE BOS Fanch 1495725 MIM /01 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 4m54 21

19 GONSE-SYMBRAGOS Vangelys 1763842 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m53 21

20 AMORE Florian 1662335 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m52 21

21 FOFANA Ali 1638952 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m43 20

22 DANO Florian 1435205 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m31 19

22 DANCOINE Adrien 1762724 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m31 19

24 GASSAMA Mohamed 1798265 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m20 18

25 KABEDI-KALOKA Don De (Cod) 1844301 MIM /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4m07 16

25 DANCOINE Alexis 1762731 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m07 16

27 BALLOUK Adam 1472421 MIM /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4m04 16

27 MONIN Clement 1652441 MIM /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 4m04 16

29 BIABIANY Ethan 1761985 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m02 16

30 GUIRASSY Karammady 1476231 MIM /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m98 15

31 POURCHET Thomas 1126592 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m95 15

32 KUNSENDE Raphael 1223871 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m86 14

33 BOUAYADI Bilal 1333630 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m78 13

34 GOMES DA VEIGA Davy 1472333 MIM /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m76 13

35 MENANT Sacha 1363843 MIM /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3m73 13

36 PASSEREL Yannis 1249377 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m67 12

37 TIGRA Wassim 1738172 MIM /01 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m50 11

38 MEZIANI Ahmed 1730610 MIM /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m14 7

39 LE LOUARN Thomas 1249334 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m06 7

40 MICHELOT Jules 1514020 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F X 1
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Neuilly-sur-marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 03 avril 2016

Animation BE-MI-CA

189493

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAGO Guy-junior 1323933 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9m32 23

2 SIMON Aubin 1561099 MIM /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 9m18 23

3 AMRI Ulysse 1746817 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9m17 23

4 MAGDALEON Kurtys 1761093 MIM /01 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8m59 21

5 VIEGAS Marcio 1795303 MIM /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 8m53 21

6 MICHELOT Jules 1514020 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8m46 21

7 SAUVE Matheo 1732230 MIM /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 8m28 20

8 GONSE-SYMBRAGOS Vangelys 1763842 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 8m25 20

9 ROBERT Adrien 1296145 MIM /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 8m03 19

10 DANCOINE Alexis 1762731 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m96 19

11 FOFANA Ali 1638952 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7m41 16

12 TIGRA Wassim 1738172 MIM /01 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 7m30 16

13 BALLOUK Adam 1472421 MIM /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 7m19 15

14 RODRIGUEZ Adrian 1612070 MIM /01 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 7m12 15

15 AMORE Florian 1662335 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m87 14

16 BOUBAKER Adam 1370627 MIM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6m78 13

17 DANO Florian 1435205 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 6m60 13

18 KABEDI-KALOKA Don De (Cod) 1844301 MIM /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 6m32 11

19 NIAKATE Sadio 1213941 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m31 11

20 GOMES DA VEIGA Davy 1472333 MIM /02 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 6m28 11

21 BOUAYADI Bilal 1333630 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m22 11

22 BIABIANY Ethan 1761985 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 5m95 10

23 DANCOINE Adrien 1762724 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m90 9

24 GUIRASSY Karammady 1476231 MIM /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m60 8

25 LE LOUARN Thomas 1249334 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m47 3

26 MENANT Sacha 1363843 MIM /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m44 3

Disque (1.2 Kg)/MIM (03/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUMBS Eric 1560225 MIM /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 24m52 24

2 CHEMIN Alexandre 1755119 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 20m40 20

3 GRANDJON Theo 1556580 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 19m84 20

4 GRANDJON Leo 1556579 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 17m99 16

5 MAGASSA Mel 1556238 MIM /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 16m67 14

6 HUGUES Marlon 1296962 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 16m49 14

7 GASSAMA Mohamed 1798265 MIM /01 Paris Uc 75 I-F 16m35 14

8 MONIN Clement 1652441 MIM /02 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13m45 9

9 MEZIANI Ahmed 1730610 MIM /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12m89 8

10 ITET Alexandre 1778320 MIM /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12m64 7

11 PASSEREL Yannis 1249377 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11m97 6
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